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Activity Pack



What could be in Hana’s presents?

Ill
us

tr
at

io
ns

  ©
 J

un
is

sa
 B

ia
nd

a 
, 2

02
4

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



What does Eid mean to you?
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Create your own Eid bunting!
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Colour in the templates over the page
and cut out the triangles to make your

own Eid bunting.








